
All Saints Catholic School is a faith-filled family, with God as the center of all learning, inspired by the saints to grow in knowledge, 
love, respect, and service. 

 

 
 

ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

 2023-2024 CALENDAR 
 

FIRST QUARTER 

Wednesday   August 16    Gr. K-2 Parent Meeting 6:30 pm 
Thursday    August 17    PS/PK Parent Orientation in classrooms 6:30 pm 

Fri. & Mon.   Aug. 18 & 21   Teacher Professional Days 
Sunday    August 20    Blessing of the Backpack (PS-8) 11:00  
Sunday    August 20         New Parent Orientation - 1:00 in cafeteria 
Sunday   August 20    Gr. 3-5 Meet Teacher & Drop off supplies 12:30 pm 

Tuesday   August 22    First Day PS-8 

Thursday   August 24    Gr. 6-8 Middle School Parent Mtg. @ 6:30 in cafeteria 

Monday   September 4  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 
Monday   October 9    NO SCHOOL – Teacher Professional Development 

Tuesday        October 24    End of First Quarter 
 

SECOND QUARTER 
Wednesday   October 25   Beginning of 2nd Quarter 
Wednesday    November 1  Parent-Teacher Conferences (PS-8, Evening) 
Thursday   November 2   NO SCHOOL- Conference Day 

Friday    November 3   NO SCHOOL- Teacher Professional Development  

Wednesday-Friday  November 22-24  NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday   December 20      Last Day of School before Christmas Vacation  

Thursday-Monday  Dec. 21 – Jan. 1  NO SCHOOL -- Christmas Break 

Tuesday   January 2    NO SCHOOL – Teacher Professional Day 

Wednesday    January 3   Classes Resume 
Tuesday     January 9          End of Second Quarter      
     

THIRD QUARTER 
Wednesday   January 10   Beginning of 3rd Quarter 
Monday   January 15       NO SCHOOL  

Sunday   January 28   Open House & Catholic Schools Week Kick Off 
Friday    February 16  NO SCHOOL – Teacher Professional Development 
Monday   February 19   NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 

Tuesday   March 12    End of Third Quarter    

        

FOURTH QUARTER 

Wednesday   March 13   Beginning of 4th Quarter 
Monday-Monday  March 25-April 1  NO SCHOOL – Easter Break 
Tuesday    April 2   Classes Resume  
Monday   April 8   NO SCHOOL – Teacher In Service 

Monday-Thursday  April 22   8th Gr. DC & 6 & 7th Gr. Camp  

Friday    May 24   PS/PK Last Day of School 

Monday   May 27   NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

Wednesday   May 29   8th Grade Clap Out 10:30 

Wednesday    May 29   8th Grade Graduation @ 6:30 

Thursday   May 30   Last Day of School (Gr. K-8 -Dismiss at Noon) 
Thursday   May 30   End of Fourth Quarter 
Friday     May 31   Teacher Professional Day 


